
  
REF. ITEM UNIT OF APPROX. UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION MEASURE QTY. COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST

1 201 CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN LUMP 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $6,148.83 $6,148.83 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $8,103.46 $8,103.46 $757.91 $757.91 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $45,881.43 $45,881.43 $4,000.00 $4,000.00
2 202 REMOVED, AS PER PLAN LUMP 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,855.78 $20,855.78 $10,144.00 $10,144.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $32,052.87 $32,052.87 $35,748.28 $35,748.28 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $11,415.20 $11,415.20 $6,000.00 $6,000.00
3 202 CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED FT. 4600 $4.00 $18,400.00 $1.41 $6,486.00 $6.00 $27,600.00 $4.00 $18,400.00 $4.03 $18,538.00 $2.15 $9,890.00 $3.00 $13,800.00 $3.49 $16,054.00 $3.00 $13,800.00
4 202 WALK REMOVED S.F. 16861 $1.50 $25,291.50 $0.68 $11,465.48 $1.00 $16,861.00 $1.00 $16,861.00 $1.02 $17,198.22 $1.58 $26,640.38 $1.00 $16,861.00 $1.29 $21,750.69 $1.10 $18,547.10
5 202 PIPE REMOVED, 24" AND UNDER FT. 1525 $18.00 $27,450.00 $27.20 $41,480.00 $12.00 $18,300.00 $4.00 $6,100.00 $15.54 $23,698.50 $16.09 $24,537.25 $16.00 $24,400.00 $28.42 $43,340.50 $15.00 $22,875.00
6 202 CATCH BASIN REMOVED EACH 7 $350.00 $2,450.00 $290.61 $2,034.27 $300.00 $2,100.00 $400.00 $2,800.00 $150.78 $1,055.46 $190.84 $1,335.88 $175.00 $1,225.00 $223.54 $1,564.78 $500.00 $3,500.00
7 202 VALVE BOX REMOVED EACH 8 $100.00 $800.00 $144.13 $1,153.04 $100.00 $800.00 $90.00 $720.00 $83.25 $666.00 $107.16 $857.28 $200.00 $1,600.00 $375.28 $3,002.24 $80.00 $640.00
8 202 BLOCK WALL REMOVED FT. 37 $20.00 $740.00 $56.74 $2,099.38 $50.00 $1,850.00 $10.00 $370.00 $2.22 $82.14 $16.05 $593.85 $40.00 $1,480.00 $21.79 $806.23 $20.00 $740.00
9 203 EXCAVATION INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN C.Y. 4860 $17.00 $82,620.00 $7.99 $38,831.40 $13.00 $63,180.00 $15.00 $72,900.00 $13.33 $64,783.80 $14.71 $71,490.60 $24.00 $116,640.00 $22.91 $111,342.60 $40.00 $194,400.00

10 204 SUBGRADE COMPACTION, AS PER PLAN S.Y. 9486 $1.00 $9,486.00 $0.42 $3,984.12 $1.00 $9,486.00 $0.60 $5,691.60 $0.50 $4,743.00 $0.62 $5,881.32 $2.00 $18,972.00 $4.05 $38,418.30 $1.40 $13,280.40
11 204 EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE, AS PER PLAN C.Y. 1100 $55.00 $60,500.00 $41.29 $45,419.00 $50.00 $55,000.00 $35.00 $38,500.00 $40.33 $44,363.00 $52.19 $57,409.00 $43.00 $47,300.00 $28.66 $31,526.00 $60.00 $66,000.00
12 204 GEOGRID, AS PER PLAN S.Y. 7100 $4.50 $31,950.00 $2.77 $19,667.00 $3.00 $21,300.00 $1.70 $12,070.00 $2.89 $20,519.00 $3.59 $25,489.00 $2.75 $19,525.00 $4.14 $29,394.00 $2.80 $19,880.00
13 254 1-1/2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE S.Y. 9328 $5.00 $46,640.00 $2.13 $19,868.64 $2.25 $20,988.00 $2.30 $21,454.40 $2.50 $23,320.00 $2.53 $23,599.84 $2.25 $20,988.00 $2.48 $23,133.44 $2.25 $20,988.00
14 254 PATCHING PLANED SURFACE S.Y. 432 $22.00 $9,504.00 $11.19 $4,834.08 $22.00 $9,504.00 $14.00 $6,048.00 $5.55 $2,397.60 $13.88 $5,996.16 $5.00 $2,160.00 $5.51 $2,380.32 $5.00 $2,160.00
15 301 ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22 C.Y. 55 $250.00 $13,750.00 $210.58 $11,581.90 $215.00 $11,825.00 $230.00 $12,650.00 $310.82 $17,095.10 $251.03 $13,806.65 $280.00 $15,400.00 $308.30 $16,956.50 $280.00 $15,400.00
16 304 AGGREGATE BASE C.Y. 2510 $40.00 $100,400.00 $35.65 $89,481.50 $36.00 $90,360.00 $50.00 $125,500.00 $41.44 $104,014.40 $40.04 $100,500.40 $42.00 $105,420.00 $44.74 $112,297.40 $45.00 $112,950.00
17 407 NON-TRACKING TACK COAT GAL. 1303 $6.00 $7,818.00 $5.07 $6,606.21 $5.00 $6,515.00 $5.50 $7,166.50 $3.61 $4,703.83 $6.03 $7,857.09 $3.25 $4,234.75 $3.58 $4,664.74 $3.25 $4,234.75
18 411 STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE C.Y. 411 $60.00 $24,660.00 $37.53 $15,424.83 $41.00 $16,851.00 $65.00 $26,715.00 $57.97 $23,825.67 $33.67 $13,838.37 $90.00 $36,990.00 $44.00 $18,084.00 $65.00 $26,715.00
19 422 SINGLE CHIP AND SEAL, AS PER PLAN S.Y. 9328 $5.00 $46,640.00 $1.78 $16,603.84 $2.00 $18,656.00 $1.90 $17,723.20 $3.42 $31,901.76 $2.11 $19,682.08 $3.10 $28,916.80 $2.53 $23,599.84 $3.50 $32,648.00
20 441 ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448) C.Y. 536 $180.00 $96,480.00 $150.35 $80,587.60 $150.00 $80,400.00 $164.00 $87,904.00 $139.87 $74,970.32 $179.22 $96,061.92 $126.00 $67,536.00 $138.73 $74,359.28 $126.00 $67,536.00
21 441 ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG 64-22 C.Y. 710 $195.00 $138,450.00 $156.93 $111,420.30 $160.00 $113,600.00 $170.00 $120,700.00 $160.96 $114,281.60 $187.06 $132,812.60 $145.00 $102,950.00 $159.65 $113,351.50 $145.00 $102,950.00
22 452 6" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN S.Y. 1518 $70.00 $106,260.00 $53.32 $80,939.76 $60.00 $91,080.00 $60.00 $91,080.00 $64.80 $98,366.40 $72.79 $110,495.22 $45.00 $68,310.00 $79.98 $121,409.64 $45.00 $68,310.00
23 512 TYPE 2 WATERPROOFING S.Y. 260 $30.00 $7,800.00 $13.72 $3,567.20 $20.00 $5,200.00 $15.00 $3,900.00 $26.64 $6,926.40 $16.35 $4,251.00 $35.00 $9,100.00 $26.43 $6,871.80 $24.00 $6,240.00
24 605 4" BASE PIPE UNDERDRAIN, 707.31 (PERFORATED), AS PER PLAN FT. 120 $30.00 $3,600.00 $22.63 $2,715.60 $15.00 $1,800.00 $20.00 $2,400.00 $8.33 $999.60 $15.75 $1,890.00 $25.00 $3,000.00 $6.38 $765.60 $25.00 $3,000.00
25 608 4" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN S.F. 15404 $6.50 $100,126.00 $5.56 $85,646.24 $5.50 $84,722.00 $5.20 $80,100.80 $4.99 $76,865.96 $6.06 $93,348.24 $4.25 $65,467.00 $5.67 $87,340.68 $4.00 $61,616.00
26 608 CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN S.F. 1697 $12.00 $20,364.00 $9.16 $15,544.52 $10.00 $16,970.00 $10.00 $16,970.00 $6.72 $11,403.84 $9.41 $15,968.77 $6.50 $11,030.50 $12.11 $20,550.67 $6.10 $10,351.70
27 609 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN FT. 4720 $22.00 $103,840.00 $13.62 $64,286.40 $17.00 $80,240.00 $18.00 $84,960.00 $15.45 $72,924.00 $19.88 $93,833.60 $15.50 $73,160.00 $20.38 $96,193.60 $12.90 $60,888.00
28 611 4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR FT. 50 $18.00 $900.00 $14.10 $705.00 $8.00 $400.00 $8.00 $400.00 $5.55 $277.50 $7.71 $385.50 $15.00 $750.00 $15.01 $750.50 $25.00 $1,250.00
29 611 6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR FT. 50 $20.00 $1,000.00 $15.90 $795.00 $12.00 $600.00 $10.00 $500.00 $7.77 $388.50 $13.84 $692.00 $17.00 $850.00 $17.77 $888.50 $30.00 $1,500.00
30 611 8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR FT. 50 $22.00 $1,100.00 $18.23 $911.50 $16.00 $800.00 $12.00 $600.00 $9.99 $499.50 $17.43 $871.50 $20.00 $1,000.00 $21.05 $1,052.50 $32.00 $1,600.00
31 611 12" CPSLP STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN FT. 501 $55.00 $27,555.00 $32.65 $16,357.65 $37.00 $18,537.00 $42.00 $21,042.00 $44.88 $22,484.88 $37.87 $18,972.87 $52.00 $26,052.00 $50.61 $25,355.61 $53.00 $26,553.00
32 611 15" CPSLP STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN FT. 423 $65.00 $27,495.00 $50.87 $21,518.01 $54.00 $22,842.00 $58.00 $24,534.00 $47.37 $20,037.51 $57.71 $24,411.33 $90.00 $38,070.00 $56.16 $23,755.68 $58.00 $24,534.00
33 611 18" CPSLP STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN FT. 536 $75.00 $40,200.00 $47.67 $25,551.12 $58.00 $31,088.00 $60.00 $32,160.00 $65.82 $35,279.52 $58.64 $31,431.04 $65.00 $34,840.00 $62.02 $33,242.72 $54.00 $28,944.00
34 611 24" CPSLP STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN FT. 187 $100.00 $18,700.00 $69.78 $13,048.86 $67.00 $12,529.00 $80.00 $14,960.00 $72.91 $13,634.17 $85.17 $15,926.79 $95.00 $17,765.00 $81.85 $15,305.95 $73.00 $13,651.00
35 611 30" CPSLP STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN FT. 198 $120.00 $23,760.00 $84.83 $16,796.34 $85.00 $16,830.00 $100.00 $19,800.00 $106.80 $21,146.40 $100.37 $19,873.26 $130.00 $25,740.00 $100.51 $19,900.98 $103.00 $20,394.00
36 611 6" STORM SEWER LATERAL, AS PER PLAN FT. 1100 $40.00 $44,000.00 $41.76 $45,936.00 $35.00 $38,500.00 $44.00 $48,400.00 $32.49 $35,739.00 $30.34 $33,374.00 $30.00 $33,000.00 $46.39 $51,029.00 $25.00 $27,500.00
37 611 8" STORM SEWER LATERAL, AS PER PLAN FT. 191 $50.00 $9,550.00 $29.07 $5,552.37 $40.00 $7,640.00 $46.00 $8,786.00 $33.60 $6,417.60 $20.84 $3,980.44 $25.00 $4,775.00 $40.53 $7,741.23 $26.00 $4,966.00
38 611 15" STORM SEWER LATERAL, AS PER PLAN FT. 12 $65.00 $780.00 $168.75 $2,025.00 $50.00 $600.00 $150.00 $1,800.00 $199.81 $2,397.72 $63.46 $761.52 $175.00 $2,100.00 $214.58 $2,574.96 $200.00 $2,400.00
39 611 STORM SEWER CLEANOUT (IN PAVEMENT), AS PER PLAN EACH 5 $375.00 $1,875.00 $679.56 $3,397.80 $300.00 $1,500.00 $400.00 $2,000.00 $277.52 $1,387.60 $339.79 $1,698.95 $750.00 $3,750.00 $1,097.31 $5,486.55 $720.00 $3,600.00
40 611 STORM SEWER CLEANOUT (OUT OF PAVEMENT), AS PER PLAN EACH 35 $250.00 $8,750.00 $243.98 $8,539.30 $200.00 $7,000.00 $50.00 $1,750.00 $122.11 $4,273.85 $175.66 $6,148.10 $250.00 $8,750.00 $568.96 $19,913.60 $720.00 $25,200.00
41 611 TYPE 1 CATCH BASIN, AS PER PLAN EACH 5 $2,500.00 $12,500.00 $1,596.47 $7,982.35 $1,600.00 $8,000.00 $2,200.00 $11,000.00 $1,548.32 $7,741.60 $2,263.77 $11,318.85 $2,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,989.28 $9,946.40 $2,900.00 $14,500.00
42 611 TYPE 1A CATCH BASIN, AS PER PLAN EACH 4 $3,250.00 $13,000.00 $2,575.83 $10,303.32 $2,700.00 $10,800.00 $3,100.00 $12,400.00 $2,808.37 $11,233.48 $3,559.95 $14,239.80 $2,800.00 $11,200.00 $2,673.41 $10,693.64 $3,200.00 $12,800.00
43 611 TYPE 2A CATCH BASIN, AS PER PLAN EACH 1 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,669.63 $4,669.63 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $3,900.00 $3,900.00 $4,693.28 $4,693.28 $5,913.58 $5,913.58 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $4,235.95 $4,235.95 $4,200.00 $4,200.00
44 611 STORM SEWER MANHOLE, NO. 3, AS PER PLAN EACH 2 $4,000.00 $8,000.00 $4,304.12 $8,608.24 $3,300.00 $6,600.00 $4,600.00 $9,200.00 $3,709.91 $7,419.82 $4,189.27 $8,378.54 $4,500.00 $9,000.00 $2,897.22 $5,794.44 $3,700.00 $7,400.00
45 611 ODOT TYPE 3A CATCH BASIN RECONSTRUCTED TO GRADE WITH NEW TYPE 1 

FRAME AND GRATE EACH 2 $1,250.00 $2,500.00 $746.82 $1,493.64 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $582.78 $1,165.56 $1,270.83 $2,541.66 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,820.37 $5,640.74 $1,600.00 $3,200.00
46 611 ODOT TYPE 3 CATCH BASIN RECONSTRUCTED TO GRADE WITH NEW TYPE 1A FRAME AND GRATE EACH 2 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,100.10 $2,200.20 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,100.00 $4,200.00 $1,276.57 $2,553.14 $576.88 $1,153.76 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $2,768.85 $5,537.70 $1,600.00 $3,200.00
47 611 MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE EACH 4 $1,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,103.99 $4,415.96 $800.00 $3,200.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $888.05 $3,552.20 $965.49 $3,861.96 $1,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,135.93 $4,543.72 $560.00 $2,240.00
48 611 CLEANOUT ADJUSTED TO GRADE EACH 1 $200.00 $200.00 $148.06 $148.06 $400.00 $400.00 $50.00 $50.00 $122.11 $122.11 $281.84 $281.84 $250.00 $250.00 $914.10 $914.10 $250.00 $250.00
49 613 LOW STRENGTH MORTOR BACKFILL, TYPE 2 C.Y. 5 $200.00 $1,000.00 $102.23 $511.15 $150.00 $750.00 $170.00 $850.00 $249.76 $1,248.80 $156.89 $784.45 $300.00 $1,500.00 $338.36 $1,691.80 $180.00 $900.00
50 614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC LUMP 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $12,128.71 $12,128.71 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $22,201.26 $22,201.26 $3,620.59 $3,620.59 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $23,161.56 $23,161.56 $96,565.00 $96,565.00
51 623 MONUMENT ASSEMBLY, AS PER PLAN EACH 3 $1,500.00 $4,500.00 $475.10 $1,425.30 $750.00 $2,250.00 $250.00 $750.00 $527.28 $1,581.84 $510.50 $1,531.50 $1,750.00 $5,250.00 $1,541.84 $4,625.52 $800.00 $2,400.00
52 623 MONUMENT BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE EACH 1 $200.00 $200.00 $148.06 $148.06 $500.00 $500.00 $100.00 $100.00 $111.01 $111.01 $211.20 $211.20 $650.00 $650.00 $857.93 $857.93 $550.00 $550.00
53 630 SIGN SUPPORT ASSEMBLY, POLE MOUNTED EACH 3 $50.00 $150.00 $10.13 $30.39 $130.00 $390.00 $11.00 $33.00 $111.01 $333.03 $150.86 $452.58 $125.00 $375.00 $132.15 $396.45 $10.00 $30.00
54 630 GROUND MOUNTED SUPPORT, NO. 3 POST FT. 90 $18.00 $1,620.00 $11.14 $1,002.60 $11.00 $990.00 $12.00 $1,080.00 $17.76 $1,598.40 $13.28 $1,195.20 $11.00 $990.00 $11.63 $1,046.70 $11.00 $990.00
55 630 STREET NAME SIGN SUPPORT, NO. 3 POST FT. 42 $18.00 $756.00 $17.22 $723.24 $12.00 $504.00 $19.00 $798.00 $17.76 $745.92 $14.48 $608.16 $12.00 $504.00 $12.69 $532.98 $17.00 $714.00
56 630 SIGN, FLAT SHEET S.F. 74 $28.00 $2,072.00 $31.39 $2,322.86 $27.00 $1,998.00 $34.00 $2,516.00 $35.52 $2,628.48 $30.17 $2,232.58 $25.00 $1,850.00 $26.43 $1,955.82 $31.00 $2,294.00
57 630 SIGN, DOUBLE FACED, STREET NAME EACH 6 $175.00 $1,050.00 $78.97 $473.82 $75.00 $450.00 $86.00 $516.00 $166.51 $999.06 $90.52 $543.12 $75.00 $450.00 $79.29 $475.74 $78.00 $468.00
58 630 REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND REERECTION EACH 4 $35.00 $140.00 $45.47 $181.88 $100.00 $400.00 $33.00 $132.00 $83.25 $333.00 $78.45 $313.80 $65.00 $260.00 $68.72 $274.88 $30.00 $120.00
59 630 REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED POST SUPPORT AND REERECTION EACH 4 $60.00 $240.00 $23.12 $92.48 $100.00 $400.00 $44.00 $176.00 $83.25 $333.00 $114.65 $458.60 $95.00 $380.00 $100.43 $401.72 $40.00 $160.00
60 630 REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED POST SUPPORT AND DISPOSAL EACH 7 $25.00 $175.00 $7.56 $52.92 $50.00 $350.00 $39.00 $273.00 $22.20 $155.40 $30.17 $211.19 $25.00 $175.00 $26.43 $185.01 $35.00 $245.00
61 630 REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND DISPOSAL EACH 16 $25.00 $400.00 $15.10 $241.60 $50.00 $800.00 $27.00 $432.00 $22.20 $355.20 $24.14 $386.24 $20.00 $320.00 $21.14 $338.24 $25.00 $400.00
62 638 1" WATER SERVICE BRANCH, AS PER PLAN FT. 1009 $55.00 $55,495.00 $61.57 $62,124.13 $60.00 $60,540.00 $55.00 $55,495.00 $49.10 $49,541.90 $63.06 $63,627.54 $50.00 $50,450.00 $66.09 $66,684.81 $58.00 $58,522.00
63 638 2" WATER SERVICE BRANCH, AS PER PLAN FT. 31 $70.00 $2,170.00 $83.19 $2,578.89 $65.00 $2,015.00 $80.00 $2,480.00 $75.10 $2,328.10 $86.77 $2,689.87 $80.00 $2,480.00 $88.83 $2,753.73 $94.00 $2,914.00
64 638 6" AWWA C-900 DR 18 WATER MAIN, AS PER PLAN FT. 30 $120.00 $3,600.00 $49.69 $1,490.70 $35.00 $1,050.00 $58.00 $1,740.00 $80.95 $2,428.50 $114.63 $3,438.90 $90.00 $2,700.00 $65.87 $1,976.10 $143.00 $4,290.00
65 638 8" AWWA C-900 DR 18 WATER MAIN, AS PER PLAN FT. 194 $80.00 $15,520.00 $73.39 $14,237.66 $45.00 $8,730.00 $65.00 $12,610.00 $86.67 $16,813.98 $102.57 $19,898.58 $120.00 $23,280.00 $54.34 $10,541.96 $168.00 $32,592.00
66 638 12" AWWA C-900 DR 18 WATER MAIN, AS PER PLAN FT. 2006 $80.00 $160,480.00 $60.03 $120,420.18 $55.00 $110,330.00 $70.00 $140,420.00 $75.18 $150,811.08 $78.61 $157,691.66 $90.00 $180,540.00 $71.06 $142,546.36 $130.00 $260,780.00
67 638 6" x 6" TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE EACH 1 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $2,741.75 $2,741.75 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $2,700.00 $2,700.00 $3,618.73 $3,618.73 $4,142.90 $4,142.90 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $5,815.47 $5,815.47 $3,200.00 $3,200.00
68 638 8" x 8" TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE EACH 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $3,274.77 $3,274.77 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $3,300.00 $3,300.00 $4,240.43 $4,240.43 $4,738.46 $4,738.46 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,664.65 $5,664.65 $4,300.00 $4,300.00
69 638 8" GATE VALVE EACH 4 $2,100.00 $8,400.00 $1,450.41 $5,801.64 $1,400.00 $5,600.00 $1,100.00 $4,400.00 $1,569.46 $6,277.84 $1,577.35 $6,309.40 $1,500.00 $6,000.00 $2,011.95 $8,047.80 $2,500.00 $10,000.00
70 638 12" GATE VALVE EACH 8 $3,100.00 $24,800.00 $2,415.78 $19,326.24 $2,200.00 $17,600.00 $2,000.00 $16,000.00 $2,615.51 $20,924.08 $2,755.32 $22,042.56 $2,500.00 $20,000.00 $3,100.57 $24,804.56 $3,600.00 $28,800.00
71 638 6" LINE STOP TEE, AS PER PLAN EACH 2 $6,250.00 $12,500.00 $4,597.85 $9,195.70 $7,000.00 $14,000.00 $5,300.00 $10,600.00 $5,846.84 $11,693.68 $10,332.50 $20,665.00 $5,500.00 $11,000.00 $9,788.66 $19,577.32 $4,900.00 $9,800.00
72 638 8" LINE STOP TEE, AS PER PLAN EACH 2 $6,750.00 $13,500.00 $4,605.80 $9,211.60 $8,000.00 $16,000.00 $5,300.00 $10,600.00 $5,846.84 $11,693.68 $11,136.64 $22,273.28 $6,500.00 $13,000.00 $10,378.90 $20,757.80 $5,200.00 $10,400.00
73 638 CUT AND PLUG, AS PER PLAN EACH 7 $1,500.00 $10,500.00 $1,395.94 $9,771.58 $4,000.00 $28,000.00 $1,900.00 $13,300.00 $660.04 $4,620.28 *1 $1,511.12 $10,577.84 $2,250.00 $15,750.00 $1,275.75 $8,930.25 $330.00 $2,310.00
74 638 VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE EACH 6 $250.00 $1,500.00 $150.31 $901.86 $500.00 $3,000.00 $140.00 $840.00 $83.25 $499.50 $90.52 $543.12 $750.00 $4,500.00 $364.85 $2,189.10 $350.00 $2,100.00
75 638 WATER METER CHAMBER REMOVED EACH 4 $200.00 $800.00 $29.16 $116.64 $250.00 $1,000.00 $100.00 $400.00 $277.52 $1,110.08 $96.25 $385.00 $200.00 $800.00 $425.10 $1,700.40 $550.00 $2,200.00
76 638 FIRE HYDRANT REMOVED EACH 3 $500.00 $1,500.00 $222.51 $667.53 $400.00 $1,200.00 $500.00 $1,500.00 $333.02 $999.06 $189.48 $568.44 $250.00 $750.00 $1,219.44 $3,658.32 $730.00 $2,190.00
77 638 6" FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, AS PER PLAN EACH 4 $5,750.00 $23,000.00 $5,157.92 $20,631.68 $4,000.00 $16,000.00 $5,500.00 $22,000.00 $5,676.34 $22,705.36 $6,750.38 $27,001.52 $6,500.00 $26,000.00 $5,701.36 $22,805.44 $7,200.00 $28,800.00
78 644 CENTER LINE MILE 0.07 $15,000.00 $1,050.00 $19,673.00 $1,377.11 $33,000.00 $2,310.00 $21,400.00 $1,498.00 $70,211.49 $4,914.80 $23,451.86 $1,641.63 $31,735.00 $2,221.45 $33,549.72 $2,348.48 $19,432.00 $1,360.24
79 644 STOP LINE FT. 44 $10.00 $440.00 $14.33 $630.52 $11.00 $484.00 $15.00 $660.00 $13.93 $612.92 $17.08 $751.52 $9.95 $437.80 $10.52 $462.88 $14.15 $622.60
80 644 CROSSWALK LINE FT. 200 $10.00 $2,000.00 $7.24 $1,448.00 $8.00 $1,600.00 $7.00 $1,400.00 $7.05 $1,410.00 $8.63 $1,726.00 $7.75 $1,550.00 $8.40 $1,680.00 $7.15 $1,430.00
81 644 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING FT. 108 $15.00 $1,620.00 $24.30 $2,624.40 $20.00 $2,160.00 $26.00 $2,808.00 $42.18 $4,555.44 $28.96 $3,127.68 $1.00 $108.00 $0.01 $1.08 $24.00 $2,592.00
82 659 SEEDING AND MULCHING, TYPE 1, AS PER PLAN S.Y. 3536 $5.00 $17,680.00 $5.96 $21,074.56 $5.00 $17,680.00 $6.60 $23,337.60 $6.67 $23,585.12 $7.52 $26,590.72 $8.00 $28,288.00 $1.43 $5,056.48 $1.25 $4,420.00
83 690 SPECIAL - MAILBOX SUPPORT SYSTEM, SINGLE EACH 15 $250.00 $3,750.00 $74.05 $1,110.75 $150.00 $2,250.00 $250.00 $3,750.00 $210.91 $3,163.65 $188.27 $2,824.05 $175.00 $2,625.00 $234.95 $3,524.25 $230.00 $3,450.00
84 690 SPECIAL - MAILBOX SUPPORT SYSTEM, DOUBLE EACH 2 $300.00 $600.00 $147.72 $295.44 $175.00 $350.00 $280.00 $560.00 $355.22 $710.44 $218.44 $436.88 $250.00 $500.00 $271.96 $543.92 $280.00 $560.00
85 832 EROSION CONTROL EACH 5000 $1.00 $5,000.00 $1.00 $5,000.00 $1.00 $5,000.00 $1.00 $5,000.00 $1.00 $5,000.00 $1.00 $5,000.00 $1.00 $5,000.00 $1.00 $5,000.00 $1.00 $5,000.00
86 895 MANUFACTURED WATER QUALITY STRUCTURE, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN EACH 1 $21,000.00 $21,000.00 $15,521.39 $15,521.39 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $15,200.00 $15,200.00 $18,394.34 $18,394.34 $20,772.77 $20,772.77 $17,000.00 $17,000.00 $18,669.04 $18,669.04 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

TOTAL $1,784,592.50 $1,360,598.00 $1,437,179.00 $1,479,421.10 $1,507,522.26 *2 $1,642,804.51 $1,654,542.30 $1,752,444.00 $1,803,000.79

*1 total given was $4,662.28
*2 total given was $1,507,564.26

Village of Fort Loramie
Bid Tabulation

August 13, 2020
Greenback Road Reconstruction Tom's Construction, Inc.

St. Henry, Ohio
Brumbaugh Construction

Arcanum, Ohio
Outdoor Enterprise

Casstown, Ohio
Hohenbrink Excavating, LLC

Ottawa, Ohio
VTF Excavation

Celina, Ohio
Eagle Bridge Co.

Sidney, Ohio
R.B. Jergens

Vandalia, Ohio
Barrett Paving Materials, Inc.

Franklin, Ohio


	Sheet1

